
Antal får per klippare: 3 Antal "Pen"-domare: 2

Heat Namn Minuter Sekunder Stand Pen
Tid-

poäng

Stand/ 

Sheep

Pen/ 

Sheep

Total 

poäng 

heat 1

Position

Simon Ronström 8 4 14 26 24,20 4,67 4,33 33,20

Thomas Jarosz 5 16 13 39 15,80 4,33 6,50 26,63

Chris Wurst 6 8 21 48 18,40 7,00 8,00 33,40

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Karl Oskar Allered 6 21 22 31 19,05 7,33 5,17 31,55

Matilda Andersson 5 17 17 29 15,85 5,67 4,83 26,35

Christer Gustafsson 5 43 16 34 17,15 5,33 5,67 28,15

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Peedo Fiks 9 10 43 43 27,50 14,33 7,17 49,00

Magnus Woulo 5 53 23 27 17,65 7,67 4,50 29,82

Therese Lindh 6 33 14 30 19,65 4,67 5,00 29,32

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ando Fiks 5 35 18 47 16,75 6,00 7,83 30,58

Rocco Zander 6 34 19 29 19,70 6,33 4,83 30,87

Victor Larsson 7 24 16 21 22,20 5,33 3,50 31,03

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2

3

4

GROUND HEAT 1

Tid och straffnotering Poäng

1



Mehis Tamsalo 5 45 16 19 17,25 5,33 3,17 25,75

Hannes Nicklasson 7 48 22 22 23,40 7,33 3,67 34,40

Derryl Keenan 5 35 12 29 16,75 4,00 4,83 25,58

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Camilla Svensson 8 16 37 123 24,80 12,33 20,50 57,63

Edvin Hellgren 9 8 20 37 27,40 6,67 6,17 40,23

Sakarias Lindh 9 3 23 32 27,15 7,67 5,33 40,15

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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Antal får per klippare: 3 Antal "Pen"-domare: 2

Heat Namn Minuter Sekunder Stand Pen
Tid-

poäng

Stand/ 

Sheep

Pen/ 

Sheep

Total 

poäng 

heat 2

Total 

poäng 

heat 1

Total 

heat    

1 + 2

Position

Thomas Jarosz 4 55 15 17 14,75 5,00 2,83 22,58 26,63 49,21 3

Simon Ronström 6 30 16 39 19,50 5,33 6,50 31,33 33,20 64,53 12

Chris Wurst 5 59 18 46 17,95 6,00 7,67 31,62 33,40 65,02 13

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Mathilda Andersson 5 14 5 23 15,70 1,67 3,83 21,20 26,35 47,55 2

Christer Gustafsson 5 54 14 40 17,70 4,67 6,67 29,03 28,15 57,18 9

Karl Oskar Allered 5 25 19 32 16,25 6,33 5,33 27,92 31,55 59,47 11

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Peedo Ficks 8 58 23 47 26,90 7,67 7,83 42,40 49,00 91,40 17

Therese Lindh 6 12 8 14 18,60 2,67 2,33 23,60 29,32 52,92 6

Magnus Woulo 4 58 13 30 14,90 4,33 5,00 24,23 29,82 54,05 8

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Ando Ficks 5 16 15 10 15,80 5,00 1,67 22,47 0,00 22,47 7

Rocco Zander 6 15 14 20 18,75 4,67 3,33 26,75 30,87 57,62 10

Victor Larsson 5 14 11 13 15,70 3,67 2,17 21,53 31,03 52,56 5

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

3

4

Tid och straffnotering Poäng

1

2

GROUD HEAT 2



Hannes Nicklasson 6 41 7 18 20,05 2,33 3,00 25,38 34,40 59,78 12

Derryl Keenan 5 1 6 26 15,05 2,00 4,33 21,38 25,58 46,96 1

Mehis Tamasalo 5 5 14 24 15,25 4,67 4,00 23,92 25,75 49,67 4

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Edvin Hellgren 7 52 7 19 23,60 2,33 3,17 29,10 40,23 69,33 14

Camilla Svensson 6 45 17 40 20,25 5,67 6,67 32,58 57,63 90,21 16

Sakarias Lindh 7 16 19 21 21,80 6,33 3,50 31,63 40,15 71,78 15

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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